Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-355-6900 or e-mail: pmt.sales@ametek.com
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard | Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. | Order Fax: +1 215-354-1802
© 2014, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796494 – Effective: 6-2014, Supersedes: New (110118)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Product Data
1ELMP -
ELECTRONIC LEVEL MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model 375 Pressure Transmitter –

Model 375
Submersible Level Transmitter*
Model Numbering:
375 Submersible Level Transmitter
375	 Submersible Level Transmitter
Sensing Port
S	 Delrin snubnose (standard)
M	 Metal snubnose
N	 No snubnose, 1/4 - 18 NPT male
F	 1" NPT flush diaphragm
Input / Output (Consult factory for more options)
B	 11 to 30 VDC / 4 to 20mA (standard)
D	 9 to 30 VDC / 1 to 5 VDC
Pressure Ranges
0006	 0-6 PSI (0-0.4 BAR), 13.8 feet water (4.2 m)
0015	 0-15 PSI (0-1 BAR), 34.6 feet water (10.5 m)
0030	 0-30 PSI (0-2 BAR), 69.2 feet water (21.1 m)
0060	 0-60 PSI (0-4 BAR), 138.4 feet water (42.2 m)
0100	 0-100 PSI (0-7 BAR), 230.7 feet water (70.3 m)
0150	 0-150 PSI (0-10 BAR), 346.1 feet water (105.5 m)
0300	 0-300 PSI (0-21 BAR), 692 feet water (211 m)
Electrical Connection** (Consult factory for more options)
N	 22 AWG polyurethane vent tube cable (K515072) / nut
R	 22 AWG polyurethane vent tube cable (K515072) / nut / cable support bracket
C	 22 AWG polyurethane vent tube cable (K515072) / conduit adapter
E	 24 AWG polyurethane cable (K515136) / EMI / nut
F	 24 AWG polyurethane cable (K515136) / EMI / nut / cable support bracket
Diaphragm Material
L	 316L stainless steel (standard)
Fill fluid
S	 Silicone oil (standard)
Cable Seal
V		  Viton® (standard)
N		  Neoprene
         Cable Length
         Must be specified in feet
375	 S	 B	 0006	 N	 L	 S	 V	 50
*	 Standard units are psig reference, but psia and psis reference available – consult factory.
**	Options N, R, and C include desiccant filter.
CABLE
SUPPORT
OPTION
DESICCANT
FILTER
VENT KIT
K234436